Siemon’s Solution 6A shielded modular cords are key components to ensure optimum channel performance of our category
6A shielded systems. These cords feature stranded conductors for high flexibility, enhanced shielded F/UTP construction
and a 360-degree overmolded boot which provides excellent plug-to-cable strain relief and the shielded modular cords meet
the specifications for the ISO/IEC 11801-1 Ed 1.0 and ANSI/TIA-568.2-D standards.
Solution 6A Shielded Copper System
Solution 6A Shielded Modular Cords
Regional Availability - Europe | Russia | Central Asia | India | Middle East | Africa | Latin America | Asia Pacific | China

Product Information
SS_Copper_Solution6AShieldedModularCords_RevC 5/2023
Ordering Information
Solution 6A category 6A, double-ended, 4-pair F/UTP stranded
modular patch cord, booted, LSOH, standard single pack
PC6A-S(XXX)MA(XX)LS
Cord Length
001 = 1m(3.2 ft.)
1.5 = 1.5m (5 ft.)
002 = 2m (6.5 ft.)
003 = 3m (9.8 ft.)
005 = 5m (16.4 ft.)
007 = 7m (23 ft.)
Cord Color
01 = Black
02 = White
04 = Gray
06 = Blue
Additional lengths and colors available upon request. Extended lead time and minimum
order quantities may apply. Contact Siemon Customer Service for more information.
North America
P: (1) 860 945 4200
India, Middle East & Africa
P: (971) 4 3689743
Europe
P: (44) 0 1932 571771
Asia Pacific
P: (61) 2 8977 7500
Siemon Interconnect Solutions
P: (1) 860 945 4213
China
P: (86) 215385 0303
Latin America
P: (571) 657 1950/51/52
Because we continuously improve our products, Siemon reserves the right to change specifications and availability without prior notice.
Mexico
P: (521) 556 387 7708/09/10